
École Vanguard Ltée 
Cafeteria Snacks 

Chocolate milk 200 ml  
Chocolate milk 500 ml  
Milk 
Montpellier 
Ocean Spray 
Juice  
 
 
Bagel/cream cheese 
Fruit bol 
Viennoiserie 
Muffins  
Egg and cheese sandwich  
Grilled-cheese 
Cookies  
Apple 
Cheese 

1,00$ 
2,00$ 
1,00$ 
1,00$ 
2,00$ 
1,00$ 

 
 

2,50$ 
2,00$ 
2,00$ 
2,00$ 
2,50$ 
2,00$ 
1,50$ 
 1,00$ 
1,00$ 

 

Soup of  the day 
Meal of  the day 
Desser t of  the day 
Drink (juice, milk or water) 
 
Combo (3 items: soup, 
drink, desser t) 

1,50$ 
6,00$ 
1,50$ 
1,00$ 

 
2,50$ 

Meal Salad 
 
Paninis 
Pasta 

7,50$ 
 

6,00$ 
6,00$ 

Submarine and sandwiches 
 

4,00$ 
 

  

Cafeteria Lunch 


