École Vanguard Ltée Cafeteria Snacks

Chocolate milk 200 ml Chocolate milk 500 ml Milk Montpellier Ocean Spray Juice	1,00\$ 2,00\$ 1,00\$ 1,00\$ 2,00\$ 1,00\$
Bagel/cream cheese Fruit bol Viennoiserie Muffins Egg and cheese sandwich Grilled-cheese Cookies Apple Cheese	2,50\$ 2,00\$ 2,00\$ 2,00\$ 2,50\$ 2,00\$ 1,50\$ 1,00\$

Cafeteria Lunch

Soup of the day Meal of the day Dessert of the day Drink (juice, milk or water)	1,50\$ 6,00\$ 1,50\$ 1,00\$
Combo (3 items: soup, drink, dessert)	2,50\$
Meal Salad	7,50\$
Paninis Pasta	6,00\$ 6,00\$
Submarine and sandwiches	4,00\$